Reeds Creek School's 2021-22 Bus Schedule

Bus Driver: Carol Robinson
**Please allow 10 minutes on either side of scheduled bus stop time**

Regular Minimum

Morning Afternoon Days Days
5:15 Leave School Leave School 2:50 1.08
6:15  Southfork Dr Oak Tree 3:00 1:18
6:28  Colyear Springs Rd 19720 Pine Creek Rd 3:06 1:24
6:35 Lowery Rd / Red Bank Rd Stroing/Pine Creek 3:12 1:30
6:41  Gallatin Rd Montecito / Pine Creek Rd 3:14 1:32
6:43 17705 Red Bank Rd 19449 Pine Creek Rd 3:18 1:34
6:44 17915 Red Bank Rd Happy Trails / Live Oak Rd 3:26 1:42
6:47 18630 Red Bank Rd Happy Trails / Ridge Rd 3:28 1.44
6:53 19725 Red Bank Rd Ridge Rd / Alta Vista 3:35 1:51
6:54 19780 Red Bank Rd 19514 Ridge Rd 3:36 1:54
6:55 Meadowview/Red Bank Rd Live Oak Rd / Red Bank Rd 3:40 1.58
6:58  Plains / Red Bank Rd Red Bank Road/ Gipson 3:41 1:59
6:59  King Rd King Rd 3:42 2:00
7:00  Red Bank Rd / Gipson Plains Drive 3:44 2:02
7:05 Ridge Road / Alta Vista Rd Red Bank Rd / Meadowview 3:46 2:04
7:07 19514 Ridge Rd 19780 Red Bank Rd 3:48 2:06
7:08 Ridge Rd / Alta Vista (W) 19725 Red Bank Rd 3:49 2:05
7:11  Happy Trails / Ridge Rd Carey Lane 3:53 2:10
7:13  Happy Trails / Live Oak 18630 Red Bank Rd 3:54 2:11
7:16 19255 Live Oak Rd 17915 Red Bank Rd 3:57 2:14
7:22 4 Corners Gallatin Rd 4:.00 2:17
7:26 19720 Pine Creek Rd Lowery Rd / Red Bank Rd 4:06 2:23
7:33  Pine Creek Rd / Stroing Rd Colyear Springs Rd 4:21 2:38
7:36  Montecito Rd Southfork Dr 4:34 2:51
7:38 19449 Pine Creek Rd Return to School 5:34 3:51
7:42  Oak Tree
8:00 Return to school

35 =
22
?.‘ &

v080521



